Race Date
August 14, 2021

Overall
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Name
Ana Rodriguez
Lindsay White
Mandy Frey
Karina Galvan
Annna Arroyo
Andrea Aguilar
Candi Guevara
Aganetha Friesen
Anny Froese
Brianna Fief
Uzzi Macy
Helena Frezin
Jacqueline Villa
Sophia Hernandez
Yadiva Moya
Esmerelda Ibarra
Katharina Schellenberg
Valeria Gutteriez
Veronica Reyes
Sahyra Lujan
Melissa Korf
Wendy Comley
Britlyn Beach
Jessica Rogers
Samantha Shulte
Victoria Guzman
Stephanie Sanchez
Abbie Gardner
Audrie Noel
Viki Veyza
Madison Bennett
Karisa Ramos
Angelica Gomez
Mayvin Ramos
Hailey Ramos
Danna Mejia
Katia Escarcege
Tiffany McDermitt
Anjelica Chappel
Cristy Banuelos
Aime Ortega
Vianeit Lugo
Julisa Flores
Lynzee Beery
Tiffany Almaguer
Alma Marrufo
Karla Lopez

Results By Heartland Timing

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Overall Finish List

City

Dodge City KS
Doge City KS

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

Holcomb KS

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Lakin KS

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Sterling KS
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Dodge City KS

Garden City
Ingalls KS

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Dodge City KS

Bib No

Gend

312
303
287
342
344
341
343
415
416
358
335
338
323
357
324
325
337
451
364
361
282
281
386
377
379
380
384
388
413
348
417
304
412
352
456
346
431
334
400
394
452
396
355
356
353
354
309

T
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Div Time

Female

IC 42:09.0
ICH 43:11.0
ICH 43:32.0
TC 47:14.0
TC 47:14.0
TC 47:15.0
TC 47:15.0
IC 48:32.0
IC 48:44.0
TC 50:18.0
TC 50:20.0
TC 50:28.0
TC 50:32.0
TC 50:35.0
TC 50:37.0
TC 50:40.0
TC 51:34.0
IC 52:34.0
TC 52:55.0
TC 52:56.0
ICH 53:21.0
ICH 53:55.0
TC 53:59.0
TC 54:09.0
TC 54:41.0
TC 54:49.0
TC 55:00.0
TC 55:32.0
ICH 56:32.0
TC 56:53.0
ICH 56:58.0
ICH 59:19.0
ICH 59:49.0
TC 1:00:00.0
ICH 1:00:00.0
TC 1:00:01.0
ICH 1:00:15.0
TC 1:00:16.0
TC 1:05:42.0
TC 1:05:46.0
ICH 1:05:47.0
TC 1:05:48.0
TC 1:06:31.0
TC 1:06:31.0
TC 1:06:34.0
TC 1:06:56.0
IC 1:07:14.0

08/15/2021 05:18:52



Race Date
August 14, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Myranda Griebel
Teresa Martinez
Lorena Montoya
Leticia Romo
Ericka Gramajo
Daisy Espino
Karina Ortega
Cristina Derstein
Carley Patterson
Dora Martinez
Eva Gutierrez
Brenda Flores
Raquel Perez
Esmeralda Zorres
Maria Quintanar
Yazmin Gonzalez
Juliana Valles
Reagan Hill
Maria Carrasco
Bailey Hovorka
Lexy Castillo
Camila Chappel
Dennise Lopez
Cynthia Mendoza
Maria Castillo
Payden Shaphard

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Overall Finish List

City
Montezuma
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Bib No

Gend

441
297
345
347
390
387
383
381
382
385
389
395
294
436
296
421
300
289
279
435
399
398
393
391
397
446

T
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ICH
ICH
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
ICH
ICH
ICH
TC
ICH
ICH
ICH
ICH
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

Female

Time
1:07:29.0
1:11:37.0
1:14:13.0
1:15:13.0
1:16:54.0
1:17:12.0
1:17:15.0
1:17:16.0
1:17:17.0
1:17:18.0
1:18:45.0
1:18:45.0
1:18:57.0
1:19:12.0
1:19:18.0
1:19:31.0
1:19:39.0
1:20:41.0
1:23:15.0
1:23:15.0
1:24:17.0
1:24:19.0
1:31:19.0
1:31:20.0
1:31:20.0
1:41:20.0

08/15/2021 05:18:52



Race Date
August 14, 2021

Overall
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Name
Cody Worden
Esai Morales
Luis Lozano
Jonathon Almagur
Marcus Tula
Taylor Larsen
Hunter Stephens
Burke Shapland
Miguel Montoya
Abe White
Ivan Gutierrez
Sergio Sanchez
Alberto Veyza
Justin Shaddix
Unknown Partic. 406
Matt Schartz
Luke Newton
Juan Vasquez
Michael Montoya
Jacob Gonzalez
Temo Rodriguez
Aric Rowland
Jaime Jurando
Avory Barrera
Armando Salcido
Timmy Johnson
Alex Luce
Frank Loepky
Edwin Berg
Bryce Koehn
Timmy Friesen
David Bergen
Jay Evans
Jared Hornbaker
Colter Oldham
Grant Medenhall
Nick Pineda
Tyler Tarpley
Mario Perez
Victor Ramirez
Ryan Frezin
Yvonne Ramirez
John Frezin
Jose Aguilar-Garcia
Dru Patterson
Jushua Talley
Cody Fief

Results By Heartland Timing

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Overall Finish List

City

Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Holcomb KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Dodge City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Moscow KS

Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Lakin KS

Lakin KS
Garden City KS
Lakin KS
Copeland KS
Montezuma KS
Holcomb KS
Montezuma KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Holcomb KS
Lakin KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS

Bib No

Gend

316
411
310
440
370
369
444
445
367
311
320
314
368
404
406
315
317
365
366
318
319
372
307
376
374
373
375
447
448
308
450
449
286
360
330
331
295
329
326
201
339
290
340
321
332
422
359

<
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ICH
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

TC
TC
ICH
TC
TC
TC
ICH
TC
TC
ICH
TC
ICH
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

Male
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Race Date
August 14, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Troy Barlow
Unknown Partic. 405
Jose Ortiz
Isaul Torres
Moises Navarro
Edgar Reyes
Jay Main
Shawn Clark
Jamin Evans
Julio Morales
Jesse Hernandez
Mathew Morales
Gerry Dupuis
Ricky Isais
Aiden Adams
lan Evans
Ryan Griebel
Alex Bennett
Unknown Partic. 453
Brad Adams

Lorenzo Ruiz-Hernandez

Unknown Partic. 410
Jeffrey Perez

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Overall Finish List

City
Newton KS

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Lyons KS

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Ulysses KS
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Montezuma
Garden City

Garden City
Garden City

Holcomb KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

Bib No

Gend

278
405
362
328
292
363
378
280
285
333
336
298
414
429
427
284
442
418
453
423
299
410
293

<
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ICH
TC
TC
ICH
ICH
TC
TC
ICH
ICH
TC
TC
ICH
ICH
ICH

TC
ICH

ICH

Time

Male

52:29.0
52:50.0
52:51.9
52:52.0
53:12.0
53:16.0
53:49.0
53:56.0
58:15.0
1:00:12.0
1:00:15.0
1:00:36.0
1:01:44.0
1:02:22.0
1:02:30.0
1:02:58.0
1:07:29.0
1:09:02.0
1:11:36.0
1:18:41.0
1:18:54.0
1:19:12.0
1:19:20.0

08/15/2021 05:18:54



Race Date
August 14, 2021

Overall

1
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Overall
1
2
3

Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Quinten Kott
Troy Condo
Adriel Sanchez
Jaydan Main
Remey Perez
Max Escarcega
Maddox Almazur
Cody Ford
Tyler Johnson
Acie Stewart
Omar Soto
Coen Main
Max Franco
Leo Franco
lan Marnfo
Korbyn Meier
Crayson Almagus

Name
Makynlee Kott
Mary Condo
Clara Ford

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Overall Finish List

City

Garden City KS
Pierceville KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Lakin KS
Ingalls KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Ingalls KS
Garden City KS

City

Garden City KS
Pierceville KS
Garden City KS

Mini Siege

Bib No

Gend

275
420
454
273
276
430
438
271
277
457
437
272
401
402
434
432
439

<
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Mini Siege

Bib No

Gend

274
419
270

F
F
F

Male

Time
11:44.0
11:58.0
12:34.0
12:39.0
12:58.0
13:03.0
13:14.0
13:32.0
14:45.0
16:41.0
16:48.0
16:53.0
17:39.0
20:19.0
22:39.0

1:00:20.0
1:21:26.0

Female

-
3
5]

12:26.0
13:37.0
17:08.0

08/15/2021 05:30:04



Race Date
August 14, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Here for the Beer
Team Score (Places)

1 320 Ivan Gutierrez

2 317  Luke Newton

3 318 Jacob Gonzalez
4 319 Temo Rodriguez

Team - Team Tyson

Team Score (Places)

1 321  Jose Aguilar-Garcia
2 323  Jacqueline Villa
3 324  Yadiva Moya

Team - Bad Mudder Ruckers

Team Score (Places)

1 326 Mario Perez
2 325 Esmerelda Ibarra
3 328 Isaul Torres

Results By Heartland Timing

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run

Final Team Results

Team Competitive

Class - 1 Competitive Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
18
Garden City KS M 3 3 34:25.0 34:25.0
Garden City KS M 4 7 38:23.0 1:12:48.0
Garden City KS M 5 12 40:12.0 1:53:00.0
Garden City KS M 6 18 42:55.0 2:35:55.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
Garden City KS M 8 8 50:31.0 50:31.0
Lakin KS F 9 17 50:32.0 1:41:03.0
Garden City KS F 10 27 50:37.0 2:31:40.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
Garden City KS M 7 7 49:30.0 49:30.0
Garden City KS F 11 18 50:40.0 1:40:10.0
Garden City KS M 12 30 52:52.0 2:33:02.0
1 08/15/2021 05:23:56



Race Date
August 14, 2021

Bib No

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Montoya-Vasquez-Veyza

367
368
365
366

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Miguel Montoya
Alberto Veyza
Juan Vasquez
Michael Montoya

Team - The Tyrants

376
374
373
375

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Avory Barrera
Armando Salcido
Timmy Johnson
Alex Luce

Team - Panthers

342
344
341
343

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Karina Galvan
Annna Arroyo
Andrea Aguilar
Candi Guevara

Team - We Showed Up

447
448
450
449

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Frank Loepky
Edwin Berg
Timmy Friesen
David Bergen

Team - Tough Mudder Fudder

330
331
329
332

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Colter Oldham
Grant Medenhall
Tyler Tarpley
Dru Patterson

Team - Office Space

Team Score (Places)

Results By Heartland Timing

Team Challenge

Class - 2 Team Challenge

City

18

Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS

38

Lakin KS
Lakin KS
Garden City KS
Lakin KS

56

Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS

68

Copeland KS

Montezuma KS
Montezuma KS
Garden City KS

96

Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Lakin KS

Garden City KS

105

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

<L
o U A~ w®

Finish Position -

8
9
10
11

=L

Finish Position -

12
13
15
16

M T T T

Finish Position -

14
17
18
19

=L

Finish Position -

21
22
23
30

=LKL

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
3 33:03.0 33:03.0
7 36:42.0 1:09:45.0
12 38:34.0 1:48:19.0
18 38:35.0 2:26:54.0
2
8 45:02.0 45:02.0
17 46:02.0 1:31:04.0
27 46:17.0 2:17:21.0
38 46:17.0 3:03:38.0
3
12 47:14.0 47:14.0
25 47:14.0 1:34:28.0
40 47:15.0 2:21:43.0
56 47:15.0 3:08:58.0
4
14 47:14.0 47:14.0
31 47:22.0 1:34:36.0
49 47:40.0 2:22:16.0
68 47:41.0 3:09:57.0
5
21 48:14.0 48:14.0
43 48:14.0 1:36:28.0
66 48:37.0 2:25:05.0
96 51:03.0 3:16:08.0
6
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Race Date

August 14, 2021

Bib No

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Office Space

Team Score (Places)

1 360 Jared Hornbaker
2 358 Brianna Fief
3 357 Sophia Hernandez
4 359 Cody Fief
Team - Schellenberg Frezin
Team Score (Places)
1 339 Ryan Frezin
2 340  John Frezin
3 338 Helena Frezin
4 337 Katharina Schellenberg
Team - Uchiha Clan
Team Score (Places)
1 362 Jose Ortiz
2 364  Veronica Reyes
3 361  Sahyra Lujan
4 363 Edgar Reyes
Team - Main & Palmer #1
Team Score (Places)
1 378 Jay Main
2 377  Jessica Rogers
3 379 Samantha Shulte
4 380  Victoria Guzman
Team - The Karate Kids
Team Score (Places)
1 335 Uzzi Macy
2 333  Julio Morales
3 336 Jesse Hernandez
4 334  Tiffany McDermitt

Team - Kenworth Team

Team Score (Places)

Results By Heartland Timing

Team Challenge

Class - 2 Team Challenge

City

105

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

113

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

142

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

161

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

173

Garden City
Garden City
Garden City
Garden City

202

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

M 20
F 24
F 29
M 32

Finish Position -

25
27
28
33

T

Finish Position -

M 34
F 35
F 36
M 37

Finish Position -

38
40
41
42

e 1 e

Finish Position -

26
48
49
50

M

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
6
20 48:07.0 48:07.0
44 50:18.0 1:38:25.0
73 50:35.0 2:29:00.0
105 51:14.0 3:20:14.0
7
25 50:19.0 50:19.0
52 50:27.0 1:40:46.0
80 50:28.0 2:31:14.0
113 51:34.0 3:22:48.0
8
34 52:51.9 52:51.9
69 52:55.0 1:45:46.9
105 52:56.0 2:38:42.9
142 53:16.0 3:31:58.9
9
38 53:49.0 53:49.0
78 54:09.0 1:47:58.0
119 54:41.0 2:42:39.0
161 54:49.0 3:37:28.0
10
26 50:20.0 50:20.0
74 1:00:12.0 1:50:32.0
123 1:00:15.0 2:50:47.0
173 1:00:16.0 3:51:03.0
11
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Race Date

August 14, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Kenworth Team

422
429
427
423
421

Team Score (Places)

Jushua Talley
Ricky Isais
Aiden Adams
Brad Adams

Yazmin Gonzalez

Team - Scrambled Legs

A WN PR

348
346
345
347

Team Score (Places)

Viki Veyza
Danna Mejia

Lorena Montoya

Leticia Romo

Team - Main & Palmer #3

A WDN PR

Team - Almaguer-Marrufo-Flores-Beery

A WN PR

386
388
387
385

355
356
353
354

Team Score (Places)

Britlyn Beach

Abbie Gardner

Daisy Espino
Dora Martinez

Team Score (Places)

Julisa Flores
Lynzee Beery

Tiffany Almaguer

Alma Marrufo

Team - Main & Palmer #2

A WDN PR

384
383
381
382

Team Score (Places)

Stephanie Sanchez

Karina Ortega

Cristina Derstein
Carley Patterson

Results By Heartland Timing

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Class - 2 Team Challenge

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 11
202
Garden City KS M 31 31 51:12.0 51:12.0
Garden City KS M 51 82 1:02:22.0 1:53:34.0
Garden City KS M 52 134 1:02:30.0 2:56:04.0
Garden City KS M 68 202 1:18:41.0 4:14:45.0
Garden City KS F 71 273 1:19:31.0 5:34:16.0
Finish Position - 12
213
Garden City KS F 45 45 56:53.0 56:53.0
Garden City KS F a7 92 1:00:01.0 1:56:54.0
Garden City KS F 60 152 1:14:13.0 3:11:07.0
Garden City KS F 61 213 1:15:13.0 4:26:20.0
Finish Position - 13
213
Garden City KS F 39 39 53:59.0 53:59.0
Garden City KS F 44 83 55:32.0 1:49:31.0
Garden City KS F 63 146 1:17:12.0 3:06:43.0
Garden City KS F 67 213 1:17:18.0 4:24:01.0
Finish Position - 14
230
Garden City KS F 56 56 1:06:31.0 1:06:31.0
Garden City KS F 57 113 1:06:31.0 2:13:02.0
Garden City KS F 58 171 1.06:34.0 3:19:36.0
Garden City KS F 59 230 1:06:56.0 4:26:32.0
Finish Position - 15
238
Garden City KS F 43 43 55:00.0 55:00.0
Garden City KS F 64 107 1:17:15.0 2:12:15.0
Garden City KS F 65 172 1:17:16.0 3:29:31.0
Garden City KS F 66 238 1:17:17.0 4:46:48.0
4 08/15/2021 05:23:57



Race Date

August 14, 2021

2021 The Siege Obstacle Run
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Class - 2 Team Challenge

Team -

A WDN PR

Team -

A WDN PR

Team -

1
2
3

Team -

1
2
3

Team -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Valley State Bank #2 Finish Position - 16
Team Score (Places) 253
394  Cristy Banuelos Garden City KS F 54 54 1:05:46.0 1:05:46.0
396  Vianeit Lugo Garden City KS F 55 109 1:05:48.0 2:11:34.0
395 Brenda Flores Garden City KS F 70 179 1:18:45.0 3:30:19.0
393 Dennise Lopez Garden City KS F 74 253 1:31:19.0 5:01:38.0
Valley State Bank #3 Finish Position - 17
Team Score (Places) 274
400  Anjelica Chappel Garden City KS F 53 53 1:05:42.0 1:05:42.0
399 Lexy Castillo Garden City KS F 72 125 1:24:17.0 2:29:59.0
398  Camila Chappel Garden City KS F 73 198 1:24:19.0 3:54:18.0
397  Maria Castillo Garden City KS F 76 274 1:31:20.0 5:25:38.0
Marsupials Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
370  Marcus Tula Garden City KS M 1 1 29:39.0 29:39.0
369  Taylor Larsen Garden City KS M 2 3 31:27.0 1:01:06.0
372  Aric Rowland Garden City KS M 7 10 44:48.0 1:45:54.0
Valley State Bank #1 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
390  Ericka Gramajo Garden City KS F 62 62 1:16:54.0 1:16:54.0
389 Eva Gutierrez Garden City KS F 69 131 1:18:45.0 2:35:39.0
391 Cynthia Mendoza Garden City KS F 75 206 1:31:20.0 4:06:59.0
Landmarkable Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
352  Mayvin Ramos Garden City KS F 46 46 1:00:00.0 1:00:00.0
5 08/15/2021 05:23:57

Results By Heartland Timing



